            Уровень достижений за 2017-2018 уч.год
	класс
	оценка
	5
	4
	3
	2



	успеваемость
	качество
	Средний балл

	5
	2	0	        1	0
	100%
	67%
	4,3

	6
	1	2         3	1
	57,1%ф
	42,8%
	3,4





	Уровень достижений за 2018-2019 уч.год
	класс
	оценка
	5
	4
	3
	2



	успеваемость
	качество
	Средний балл

	6
	2	0	        1	0
	100%
	67%
	4,3

	7
	0	3	        2	2
	71%
	43%
	3,1



